Ms. Day/ Honors Biology (2019)
                             Homework Plan #4
	Assignment
	Due Date

	Week 11

	No School- Veteran’s Day
	· Monday, 11/11/19

	· Complete outline for Section 8.5: Translation (pg 233-237)
· Complete 8.5 Formative Assessment questions #1 & #3 (pg 237)
	· Tuesday, 11/12/19



	No Class- Report Card Pickup Day
	· Thursday, 11/14/19

	Week 12

	Quiz on Organelles, DNA Replication &

 Central Dogma of Biology (Transcription & Translation)


	· Tuesday, 11/19/19




	· Complete outline for Section 8.7: Mutations (pg 244-247)
· Complete 8.7 Formative Assessment questions #1, #2 & #5 (pg 247)
	· Friday, 11/22/19



	Week 13

	Quiz on Mutations 

· Complete Mutations Review Worksheet (started in class)


	· Monday, 11/25/19




	· Complete outline for Section 3.3: Cell Membrane (pg 81-84)
	· Tuesday, 11/26/19

	Week 14

	No School- Thanksgiving Break
	· Thursday, 11/28/19-

Friday, 11/29/19

	Week 15

	UNIT #2 EXAM

CENTRAL DOGMA & REPLICATION

· Complete Unit 2 Review (optional)
	· Friday, 12/6/19





